TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
Lockron Architectural
Hardware (UK) LTD
Kemp House 160 City Road
London
ECV1 2NX
United Kingdom w
w
w
.l
o
c
k
r
o
n
.c
o
m
Pull Handles
Mitred rectangle design Type pull handle with
back to back fixing
Product Code   Length      Thickness      Width
LIPMR450X           450mm        15mm         30mm
LIPMR600X           600mm        15mm         30mm
LIPMR800X           800mm        15mm         30mm
LIPMR450Y           450mm        20mm         40mm
LIPMR600Y           600mm        20mm         40mm
LIPMR800Y           800mm        20mm         40mm
Specification
Mitred rectangle design type pull handle
With back to back fixing
Heavy duty inserts for long lasting durability